TL High Pressure Range
Straight TL Male Insert
Bar PSI
U10HTLM04 10mm 1/4 400 5800
U12HTLM06 12mm 3/8 330 4785
U15HTLM08 15mm 1/2 275 3990
U18HTLM10 18mm 5/8 250 3625
U22HTLM12 22mm 3/4 215 3130
U28HTLM16 28mm 1" 165 2395
45 TL Male Swept Elbow
Bar PSI
U10HTLM45S04 10mm 1/4 400 5800
U12HTLM45S06 12mm 3/8 330 4785
U15HTLM45S08 15mm 1/2 275 3990
U18HTLM45S10 18mm 5/8 250 3625
U22HTLM45S12 22mm 3/4 215 3130
U28HTLM45S16 28mm 1" 165 2395
90 TL Male Swept Elbow
Bar PSI
U10HTLM90S04 10mm 1/4 400 5800
U12HTLM90S06 12mm 3/8 330 4785
U15HTLM90S08 15mm 1/2 275 3990
U18HTLM90S10 18mm 5/8 250 3625
U22HTLM90S12 22mm 3/4 215 3130
U28HTLM90S16 28mm 1" 165 2395
90 TL Male Compact Elbow
Bar PSI
U10HTLM90K04 10mm 1/4 400 5800
U12HTLM90K06 12mm 3/8 330 4785
U15HTLM90K08 15mm 1/2 275 3990
U18HTLM90K10 18mm 5/8 250 3625
U22HTLM90K12 22mm 3/4 215 3130
U28HTLM90K16 28mm 1" 165 2395
BSP Male/TL Female Adaptor
Bar PSI
A04BMW10HTLF 1/4 10mm 400 5800
A06BMW12HTLF 3/8 12mm 330 4785
A08BMW15HTLF 1/2 15mm 275 3990
A10BMW18HTLF 5/8 18mm 250 3625
A12BMW22HTLF 3/4 22mm 215 3130
A16BMW28HTLF 1" 28mm 165 2395
Straight TL Male Insert
45o Swept Elbow TL Male Insert
90o Swept Elbow TL Male Insert
Straight BSP Male/TL Female Adaptor
Description
DescriptionPart No. T/L Size Hose Size
Part No. T/L Size Hose Size
Part No.
Max. WP
Description
Part No. T/L Size Hose Size Max. WP Description
Part No. T/L Size Hose Size Max. WP
Max. WP Description
90o Compact Elbow TL Male Insert
Max. WPSize Size
TL HP Core Range Stock 1 March 2008
SAE Male/TL Female Adaptor
Bar PSI
A04SMRH10HTLF 7/16 10mm 400 5800
A06SMRH12HTLF 9/16 12mm 330 4785
A08SMRH15HTLF 3/4 15mm 275 3990
A10SMRH18HTLF 7/8 18mm 250 3625
A12SMRH22HTLF 1.1/16 22mm 215 3130
A16SMRH28HTLF 1.5/16 28mm 165 2395
Metric Male/TL Female Adaptor (ISO 6149)
Bar PSI
A12MMR10HTLF 12mm 10mm 400 5800
A16MMR12HTLF 16mm 12mm 330 4785
A18MMR15HTLF 18mm 15mm 275 3990
A22MMR18HTLF 22mm 18mm 250 3625
A27MMR22HTLF 27mm 22mm 215 3130
A33MMR28HTLF 33mm 28mm 165 2395
TL Female Braze Stud - Metric tube
Bar PSI
A08MOD10HTLF 8mm 10mm 400 5800
A12MOD12HTLF 12mm 12mm 330 4785
A15MOD15HTLF 15mm 15mm 275 3990
A18MOD18HTLF 18mm 18mm 250 3625
A22MOD22HTLF 22mm 22mm 215 3130
A25MOD28HTLF 28mm 165 2395
TL Female Braze Stud - Imperial tube
Bar PSI
A04OD08HTLF 1/4" 10mm 400 5800
A06OD12HTLF 3/8" 12mm 330 4785
A08OD15HTLF 1/2" 15mm 275 3990
A10OD18HTLF 5/8" 18mm 250 3625
A12OD22HTLF 3/4" 22mm 215 3130
A16OD28HTLF 1" 28mm 165 2395
TL Male Plug
Bar PSI
A10HTLM 10mm 400 5800
A12HTLM 12mm 330 4785
A15HTLM 15mm 275 3990
A18HTLM 18mm 250 3625
A22HTLM 22mm 215 3130
A28HTLM 28mm 165 2395
Size Size Max. WP
Max. WP
Max. WP
Description
Straight Metric Male/TL Female Adaptor
Description
For silver brazing to ISO8434. Suitable for
copper brazing subject to crimping to size
Description
Description
For silver brazing to ISO8434. Suitable for
copper brazing subject to crimping to size
Part No. Size Size Max. WP
Straight SAE Male/TL Female Adaptor
Straight TL Male Plug
Part No. Size Size Max. WP
Part No.
Description
Part No. Tube size T/L Size
Part No. Tube size T/L Size
TL HP Core Range Stock 2 March 2008
TL Locking Cap Assembly
Bar PSI
HTL10CA 10mm 400 5800
HTL12CA 12mm 330 4785
HTL15CA 15mm 275 3990
HTL18CA 18mm 250 3625
HTL22CA 22mm 215 3130
HTL28CA 28mm 165 2395
TL Sure-Fit
Bar PSI
HTL10SFC 10mm 400 5800
HTL12SFC 12mm 330 4785
HTL15SFC 15mm 275 3990
HTL18SFC 18mm 250 3625
HTL22SFC 22mm 215 3130
HTL28SFC 28mm 165 2395
TL Snap Cap Assembly Tool
Bar PSI
HTLSC10 10mm 400 5800
HTLSC12 12mm 330 4785
HTLSC15 15mm 275 3990
HTLSC18 18mm 250 3625
HTLSC22 22mm 215 3130
HTLSC28 28mm 165 2395
TL Seal Kit
Bar PSI
HTLSK10 10mm 400 5800
HTLSK12 12mm 330 4785
HTLSK15 15mm 275 3990
HTLSK18 18mm 250 3625
HTLSK22 22mm 215 3130
HTLSK28 28mm 165 2395
Description
TL Seal Kit
Part No. Size Size Max. WP Description
TL Surefit locking clip
Part No. Size Size Max. WP
TL Snap Cap Assembly Tool fit or
replacement of segment assembly to
female cavity
DescriptionPart No. Size Size Max. WP
TL Locking cap complete with dust
seals
DescriptionPart No. Size Size Max. WP
TL HP Core Range Stock 3 March 2008